

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-1234 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/15/2011 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 11/22/2011 Final action: 11/22/2011

Title: Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending

Type of Service: Approving Constable Bond Purpose: Lockouts, subpoenas and summons Name of Constable: Debbra L. Fletcher

Address: 135 Sunset Avenue, Newark, NJ 07106

Appointment Term: September 8, 2011 through September 7, 2012

Sponsor: Rice

Additional Information: N/A

Appointed by Resolution #7R9-g 090811

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/22/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk **Action:** () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending

Type of Service: Approving Constable Bond Purpose: Lockouts, subpoenas and summons Name of Constable: Debbra L. Fletcher

Address: 135 Sunset Avenue, Newark, NJ 07106

Appointment Term: September 8, 2011 through September 7, 2012

Sponsor: Rice

Additional Information: N/A

Appointed by Resolution # 7R9-g 090811